B
C 33
C
G
I
J
A
H

H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
16 3/8 266R/LG-160000-300-BG 0.70 .0276 3.20 .1260 1.00 .0394 10° ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
M
25
K
20

H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
16 3/8 266R/LL-160000-300-BG 0.70 .0276 2.70 .1063 1.00 .0394 15° ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
M
25
K
20

H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
22 1/2 266R/LG-220000-600-BG 0.30 .0118 4.80 .1890 2.00 .0787 1.00 .039 3.50 .138 10° ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
27 5/8 266RG-270000-800-BG 0.30 .0118 5.80 .2283 2.00 .0787 1.00 .039 6.50 .256 10° ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
M
25
K
20

H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
H
13
A
22 1/2 266R/LL-220000-600-BG 0.40 .0157 4.80 .1890 2.00 .0787 1.00 .039 3.50 .138 15° ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
27 5/8 266RL-270000-800-BG 0.30 .0118 5.80 .2283 2.00 .0787 1.00 .039 6.50 .256 10° ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩
M
25
K
20